FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 04-26-2000



101336174

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

TRADE	MANK

	DEMARKS ONLY
	ks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type Assignment License
X New	Assignment License 7.4.00
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Document ID #	Merger Effective Date Month Day Year
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	i werger
Corrective Document	Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name International Management, Inc.	03132000
F	
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Association
Other	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organ	ization
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
	mark is additional names of receiving parties attached
Name IMG Worldwide, Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) IMG Center	
Address (line 2) 1360 East 9th Street	
Address (line 3) Cleveland	Ohio 44114-1782
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is
X Corporation Association	not domiciled in the Unite States, an
A corporation	appointment of a domest∰ [©] representative should be atta∰ed.
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment €
✗ Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organ	
6/2000 DNGJYEN 00000149 5454469	OR OFFICE USE ONLY
C:481 40.00 €₽ C:482 350.00 √₽	4/26/2000
	rage approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Office, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 2053; See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO BE ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington EMARK

FORM	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/	30/99

Page 2

J.S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office
TRADEMARK

OMB 0651-0027	TRADEMARK
Domestic Representative Name and Address	Enter for the first Receiving Party only.
Name	
Address (line 1)	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3)	
Address (line 4)	
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code	and Telephone Number (216) 566-9700
Name Stephen A. Hill	
Address (line 1) Rankin, Hill, Porter & Clark LLP	
Address (line 2) 700 Huntington Building	
Address (line 3) 925 Euclid Avenue	
Address (line 4) Cleveland, Ohio 44115-1405	
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the	e attached conveyance document #
including any attachments.	# <u>1</u>
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registr	ration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration	on Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).
Trademark Application Number(s)	Registration Number(s)
75-454469 75-820420	1232130 1668761 1959374
75-454470 75-825000	1245570 1837003 1974268
75-820272 75-825002	1316344 1837004 2136964
Number of Properties Enter the total number of	of properties involved. # 15
- Line the total name of	and Listed /27 CER 2 /4).
	000.00
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account	Deposit Account
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees ca	
Deposit Acco	punt Number: # 18-0160
Authorization	n to charge additional fees: Yes X No
Statement and Signature	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore attached copy is a true copy of the original docuindicated herein.	egoing information is true and correct and any ument. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as
Stephen A. Hill	SPLA HUY March 24, 2000
Name of Person Signing	/ Signature Date Signed

REEL: 002059 FRAME: 0362

TRADEMARK



Prescribed by J. Kenneth Blackwell

Please obtain fee amount and mailing instructions from the Forms Inventory List (using the 3 digit form # located at the bottom of this form). To obtain the Forms Inventory List or for assistance, please

call Customer Service:

Central Ohio: (614)-466-3910 Toll Free: 1-877-SOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

Expedite this form

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT BY SHAREHOLDERS TO ARTICLES OF

			Internation	onal Man	agement	, Inc.		
		,	(Nam 300)	of Corporat	ion)			
			(cha	rter number)				
Pete	r A	. Carfagna	, who is the	Senior	Staff	Vice Pres	ident	
	te the a mo shar	appropriate staten eeting of the share cholders was pres	ration organized for profit nents.) holders was duly called and ent in person or by proxy, a % of the voting power of th	i held on _	ne affirmat	, at wh	ich meeting a q	uorum the
ø			all the shareholders who w o amend the articles was ad		led to noti	ce of a meeting	held for that p	urpose, the
		"RESOLVED:	That the First	Article	of the	Articles	of Incorp	oration of the
		Corporation	on shall be amende	ed to re	ad in	its entire	ty as fol	lows:
		FTDO	T: The name of	the Corr	orstio	n chall be	TMC Worl	drido Inc."
		FILC	or: The halle or	me corp	orallo	u_suall_be	TIME WELL	OWLDE - LUC-
								
					_			
				<u></u>				
		hi m	above named officer, actin	g for and on	behalf of t	he corporation,	has hereunto	
subscri	ibed	nis name o						
		(his/her)	(date)					
			Sig	nature: 🔣	eta- C	2. Cafago	~	
		•		Title:	Sen	ior Staff	Vice Pres	ident

125-AMDS

RECORDED: 04/04/2000

Page 1 of 1

Version: July 15, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002059 FRAME: 0363